
Wettkampf 3 - 50m Freistil weiblich (Vorlauf)
Jahrgang 2016
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Glory-Lily Hong 2016 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:39,55
2. Arelia Zeiße 2016 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:45,28
3. Klara Berg 2016 TV Bühl 1847 00:45,92
4. Marie Hacker 2016 TSG Wiesloch 00:46,35
5. Hope Backhaus 2016 TB Gaggenau 1882 00:51,10
6. Mathilda Strissel 2016 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:53,86
7. Emma Hoffner 2016 TSG Wiesloch 00:57,43
8. Philine Louisa Selberg 2016 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:59,11
9. Frida Lorea Rapp 2016 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:17,02

nicht am Start
Angelina Nacheva 2016 SV Nikar Heidelberg

Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Heidi Gonda 2015 TV Bühl 1847 00:37,08
2. Mila Esly 2015 TV Bühl 1847 00:39,03
3. Kira Neubrech 2015 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:41,36
4. Caja Mühlenstädt 2015 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:41,55
5. Laura Berndt 2015 TV Bühl 1847 00:42,50
6. Carla Schweizer 2015 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:44,22
7. Linda Hommes 2015 TV Bühl 1847 00:45,20
8. Leonie Neuberger 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:45,44
9. Lotta Amelie Pilz 2015 SSG Pforzheim 00:46,23
10. Antonie Nachtnebel 2015 SV Hockenheim 00:46,39
11. Diana Zinovieva 2015 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:47,70
12. Éléa Rothfuss 2015 SG Heddesheim 00:48,76
13. Greta Egenberger 2015 SG Heddesheim 00:48,79
14. Lucie Brakert 2015 SSG Pforzheim 00:49,68
15. Charlotte Luise Fiedler 2015 TV Bühl 1847 00:50,42
16. Annabelle Schneider 2015 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:51,99
17. Annabelle Siegrid Kesten 2015 TV Vaihingen/Enz 00:54,40
18. Lena Rühl 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:54,65
19. Frieda Schröder 2015 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:57,85
20. Mariella Steidel 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:58,11
21. Anna Bohlmann 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:59,28
22. Selina Thews 2015 TSG Wiesloch 01:00,10
23. Mathea Funkert 2015 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 01:00,32

nicht am Start
Emma Luise Hemminger 2015 SSG Pforzheim

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Lia-Marie Güll 2014 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:34,96
2. Annika Jakubik 2014 TV Bühl 1847 00:35,24
3. Rosa Boll 2014 TSG Wiesloch 00:38,07
4. Sina Maurer 2014 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:39,30
5. Marlene Ries 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:39,64
6. Marie Krämer 2014 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:41,62
7. Annegret Pohl 2014 TSG Wiesloch 00:43,34
8. Clara Victoria Wiesemann 2014 VW Mannheim 00:43,38
9. Johanna Gerathewohl 2014 SV Hockenheim 00:44,09
10. Yuna Ruhnke 2014 SG Heddesheim 00:44,15
11. Tessa Treutner 2014 TSG Wiesloch 00:44,97
12. Charlotte Ball 2014 SV Hockenheim 00:47,47
13. Sophia Becker 2014 TSG Wiesloch 00:47,70
14. Jelena Schmidt 2014 SV Hellas Brühl 00:50,90



Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
15. Jule Häußermann 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:51,77
16. Leni Kurzenhäuser 2014 SV Hockenheim 00:51,93
17. Lea Rohde 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:52,81
18. Tabea Bethmann 2014 SV Hellas Brühl 00:53,26
19. Jana Mauer 2014 TV Vaihingen/Enz 01:02,02
20. Emma Gutjahr 2014 TV Vaihingen/Enz 01:05,89

nicht am Start
Josefine Geiler 2014 SV Hockenheim
Kea Dardemann 2014 SV Hockenheim

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Clara Aenne Pehl 2013 SSV Offenburg 00:33,05
2. Amelie Ehret 2013 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:34,37
3. Merle Werner 2013 SSV Offenburg 00:36,81
4. Iti Pruunsild 2013 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:37,08
5. Jana Münch 2013 SV Hockenheim 00:38,44
6. Lina Massoth 2013 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:38,76
7. Maya Jung 2013 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:39,41
8. Larissa Huber 2013 SV Hockenheim 00:40,56
9. Linda Keitel 2013 SV Hellas Brühl 00:41,44
10. Alessia Tambarina 2013 SSG Pforzheim 00:41,69
11. Leni Zahn 2013 TSG Wiesloch 00:42,14
12. Zoé Scholz 2013 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:42,86
13. Smilla Gärtner 2013 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:42,91
14. Malia Klein 2013 SV Hellas Brühl 00:43,79
15. Mila Deglovic 2013 TSG Wiesloch 00:44,48
16. Mona Schabert 2013 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:44,68
17. Mila Auste 2013 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:47,55
18. Alina Vorobeva 2013 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:47,87
19. Dorothea Veit 2013 TV Vaihingen/Enz 00:50,52
20. Marie Christoforidis 2013 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:50,93
21. Kailey Oswald 2013 TSG Wiesloch 00:52,51

nicht am Start
Anna Beißwenger 2013 SG Heddesheim
Carlotta Mühlenstädt 2013 SK Neptun Leimen e.V.
Christina Kahn 2013 SK Neptun Leimen e.V.
Sophia Schwarzweller 2013 SV Hockenheim
Sophie Strüder 2013 TSG Wiesloch

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Ella Napierala 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:32,29
2. Helene Pohl 2012 TSG Wiesloch 00:33,26
3. Hannah Strissel 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:33,29
4. Zere Tuoken 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:33,43
5. Anae Morath 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:34,10
6. Nora Krist 2012 SV Hockenheim 00:34,64
7. Iva Teppke 2012 SV Hellas Brühl 00:34,95
8. Luca Goldhorn 2012 SV Hellas Brühl 00:35,60
9. Charlotte Kleinert 2012 SG Heddesheim 00:36,04
10. Julia Simonova 2012 TV Bühl 1847 00:36,63
11. Dina Vollbaum 2012 VW Mannheim 00:36,81
12. Luise Sora 2012 TV Bühl 1847 00:36,83
13. Emma Funkert 2012 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:38,72
14. Alysea Zeiße 2012 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:39,64
15. Lotta Falk 2012 SG Heddesheim 00:39,66
16. Mia Haseidl 2012 SV Hockenheim 00:40,37
17. Tessa Weigand 2012 SV Hockenheim 00:41,42



Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
18. Emily Mc Girl 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:43,29
19. Hannah Raab 2012 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:44,54
20. Ellie Wang 2012 TSG Wiesloch 00:45,15
21. Mia Manojlovic 2012 SV Hellas Brühl 00:47,03
22. Emilia Looper 2012 SV Hellas Brühl 00:47,84
23. Isabelle Schneider 2012 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:49,70
24. Jasmin Mersmann 2012 SV Hockenheim 00:51,77
25. Emilie Ciapura 2012 TV Vaihingen/Enz 00:53,24

nicht am Start
Johanna Brecht 2012 SV Hockenheim
Lina Bierlein 2012 SV Hockenheim

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Anna Luise Troisi 2011 SSG Pforzheim 00:30,24
2. Liza Farkas 2011 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:30,98
3. Laura Weisser 2011 1. Durlacher SV 1906 00:31,26
4. Annemarie Dija 2011 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:31,50
5. Anna Kuhfuss 2011 TSG Wiesloch 00:31,56
6. Amelie Brehmer 2011 TSG Wiesloch 00:32,22
7. Emma Weiß 2011 1. Durlacher SV 1906 00:32,57
8. Philippa Dehner 2011 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:34,27
9. Paula Braun 2011 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:35,43
10. Carolin Weber 2011 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:35,78
11. Miya Yang 2011 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:36,33
12. Jule Tuncay 2011 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:37,56
13. Friederike Beurer 2011 TSG Wiesloch 00:38,01
14. Lilly Tremmel 2011 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:38,45
15. Sara Gängel 2011 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:38,71
16. Marielle Kiefer 2011 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:43,38
17. Elisabeth Ederle 2011 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:44,48
18. Emma Karcher 2011 TB Freistett 00:45,39
19. Emma Groniewsky 2011 SV Hockenheim 00:48,34

nicht am Start
Leni Gaukel 2011 1. Durlacher SV 1906
Leni Gretz 2011 TV Bühl 1847

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Lily Reister 2010 SSG Pforzheim 00:28,81
2. Evelyn Baumgärtner 2010 SSV Offenburg 00:30,11
3. Leonie Yuning Zhang 2010 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:33,79
4. Marta Schmucker 2010 1. Durlacher SV 1906 00:34,07
5. Marie-Sophie Band 2010 TB Freistett 00:35,19
6. Tabea Reich 2010 TSG Wiesloch 00:35,44
7. Mia Jung 2010 SSG Bruhrain PBG 00:35,76
8. Coco Supriya Hofmann 2010 SSG Bruhrain PBG 00:37,77
9. Charlotte Hummel 2010 TB Freistett 00:39,98
10. Lara Böse 2010 TB Freistett 00:44,62

nicht am Start
Antonia Berndt 2010 TV Bühl 1847
Lia Sophie Teutenberg 2010 SSG Bruhrain WAG
Louisa Stein 2010 SG Heddesheim
Shirin Bäuerle 2010 TV Bühl 1847



Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Leony Kolb 2009 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:31,26
2. Lilly Olivia Jane Mengesdorf 2009 TSG Wiesloch 00:31,54
3. Luise Riermeier 2009 TV Bühl 1847 00:33,89
4. Lorena Arent 2009 VW Mannheim 00:34,58
5. Katrin Maag 2009 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:34,91
6. Elise Gonda 2009 TV Bühl 1847 00:35,76
7. Laetitia Orbán 2009 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:36,13
8. Paula Warga 2009 TV Vaihingen/Enz 00:36,87
9. Leni Raab 2009 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:37,81
10. Camille Bronner 2009 TV Vaihingen/Enz 00:38,65
11. Mariella Braun 2009 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:39,29
12. Nia Woche 2009 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:39,30

nicht am Start
Hannah Lang 2009 TSG Wiesloch
Marie Angelina Meinhardt 2009 SSG Bruhrain PBG

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Maria Falcone 2008 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:30,56
2. Eva Pessik 2008 SSG Pforzheim 00:30,90
3. Pauline Liebing 2008 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:31,77
4. Lea-Sophie Haug 2008 SSG Pforzheim 00:31,98
5. Roberta Pöhner 2008 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:33,24
6. Sabrina Sauer 2008 TSG Wiesloch 00:33,69
7. Zoe Maurer 2008 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:34,33
8. Paula Schumacher 2008 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:38,07
9. Rosalyn Rupke 2008 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:38,11

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Anneli Friedrich 2007 SV Hockenheim 00:33,39
2. Amelie Kiefer 2007 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:34,57

nicht am Start
Jana Schmackpfeffer 2007 1. Durlacher SV 1906
Rosa Karla Kohler 2007 SSG Bruhrain WAG

Jahrgang 2006 und älter
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Janett Schell 2001 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:28,03 597
2. Laetitia Bouc 2002 SSG Bruhrain BRU 00:29,26 525
3. Eva Weishaupt 2002 TSG Wiesloch 00:29,97 488
4. Nastja Bender 2006 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:30,47 465

nicht am Start
Lucie Bühler 2006 VW Mannheim

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Janett Schell 2001 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:28,03
2. Lily Reister 2010 SSG Pforzheim 00:28,81
3. Laetitia Bouc 2002 SSG Bruhrain BRU 00:29,26
4. Eva Weishaupt 2002 TSG Wiesloch 00:29,97
5. Evelyn Baumgärtner 2010 SSV Offenburg 00:30,11
6. Anna Luise Troisi 2011 SSG Pforzheim 00:30,24
7. Nastja Bender 2006 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:30,47
8. Maria Falcone 2008 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:30,56



Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
9. Eva Pessik 2008 SSG Pforzheim 00:30,90
10. Liza Farkas 2011 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:30,98
11. Leony Kolb 2009 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:31,26
12. Laura Weisser 2011 1. Durlacher SV 1906 00:31,26
13. Annemarie Dija 2011 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:31,50
14. Lilly Olivia Jane Mengesdorf 2009 TSG Wiesloch 00:31,54
15. Anna Kuhfuss 2011 TSG Wiesloch 00:31,56
16. Pauline Liebing 2008 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:31,77
17. Lea-Sophie Haug 2008 SSG Pforzheim 00:31,98
18. Amelie Brehmer 2011 TSG Wiesloch 00:32,22
19. Ella Napierala 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:32,29
20. Emma Weiß 2011 1. Durlacher SV 1906 00:32,57
21. Clara Aenne Pehl 2013 SSV Offenburg 00:33,05
22. Roberta Pöhner 2008 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:33,24
23. Helene Pohl 2012 TSG Wiesloch 00:33,26
24. Hannah Strissel 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:33,29
25. Anneli Friedrich 2007 SV Hockenheim 00:33,39
26. Zere Tuoken 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:33,43
27. Sabrina Sauer 2008 TSG Wiesloch 00:33,69
28. Leonie Yuning Zhang 2010 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:33,79
29. Luise Riermeier 2009 TV Bühl 1847 00:33,89
30. Marta Schmucker 2010 1. Durlacher SV 1906 00:34,07
31. Anae Morath 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:34,10
32. Philippa Dehner 2011 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:34,27
33. Zoe Maurer 2008 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:34,33
34. Amelie Ehret 2013 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:34,37
35. Amelie Kiefer 2007 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:34,57
36. Lorena Arent 2009 VW Mannheim 00:34,58
37. Nora Krist 2012 SV Hockenheim 00:34,64
38. Katrin Maag 2009 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:34,91
39. Iva Teppke 2012 SV Hellas Brühl 00:34,95
40. Lia-Marie Güll 2014 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:34,96
41. Marie-Sophie Band 2010 TB Freistett 00:35,19
42. Annika Jakubik 2014 TV Bühl 1847 00:35,24
43. Paula Braun 2011 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:35,43
44. Tabea Reich 2010 TSG Wiesloch 00:35,44
45. Luca Goldhorn 2012 SV Hellas Brühl 00:35,60
46. Elise Gonda 2009 TV Bühl 1847 00:35,76
47. Mia Jung 2010 SSG Bruhrain PBG 00:35,76
48. Carolin Weber 2011 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:35,78
49. Charlotte Kleinert 2012 SG Heddesheim 00:36,04
50. Laetitia Orbán 2009 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:36,13
51. Miya Yang 2011 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:36,33
52. Julia Simonova 2012 TV Bühl 1847 00:36,63
53. Merle Werner 2013 SSV Offenburg 00:36,81
54. Dina Vollbaum 2012 VW Mannheim 00:36,81
55. Luise Sora 2012 TV Bühl 1847 00:36,83
56. Paula Warga 2009 TV Vaihingen/Enz 00:36,87
57. Heidi Gonda 2015 TV Bühl 1847 00:37,08
58. Iti Pruunsild 2013 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:37,08
59. Jule Tuncay 2011 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:37,56
60. Coco Supriya Hofmann 2010 SSG Bruhrain PBG 00:37,77
61. Leni Raab 2009 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:37,81
62. Friederike Beurer 2011 TSG Wiesloch 00:38,01
63. Paula Schumacher 2008 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:38,07
63. Rosa Boll 2014 TSG Wiesloch 00:38,07
65. Rosalyn Rupke 2008 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:38,11
66. Jana Münch 2013 SV Hockenheim 00:38,44
67. Lilly Tremmel 2011 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:38,45
68. Camille Bronner 2009 TV Vaihingen/Enz 00:38,65
69. Sara Gängel 2011 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:38,71
70. Emma Funkert 2012 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:38,72



Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
71. Lina Massoth 2013 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:38,76
72. Mila Esly 2015 TV Bühl 1847 00:39,03
73. Mariella Braun 2009 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:39,29
74. Nia Woche 2009 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:39,30
74. Sina Maurer 2014 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:39,30
76. Maya Jung 2013 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:39,41
77. Glory-Lily Hong 2016 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:39,55
78. Marlene Ries 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:39,64
79. Alysea Zeiße 2012 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:39,64
80. Lotta Falk 2012 SG Heddesheim 00:39,66
81. Charlotte Hummel 2010 TB Freistett 00:39,98
82. Mia Haseidl 2012 SV Hockenheim 00:40,37
83. Larissa Huber 2013 SV Hockenheim 00:40,56
84. Kira Neubrech 2015 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:41,36
85. Tessa Weigand 2012 SV Hockenheim 00:41,42
86. Linda Keitel 2013 SV Hellas Brühl 00:41,44
87. Caja Mühlenstädt 2015 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:41,55
88. Marie Krämer 2014 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:41,62
89. Alessia Tambarina 2013 SSG Pforzheim 00:41,69
90. Leni Zahn 2013 TSG Wiesloch 00:42,14
91. Laura Berndt 2015 TV Bühl 1847 00:42,50
92. Zoé Scholz 2013 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:42,86
93. Smilla Gärtner 2013 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:42,91
94. Emily Mc Girl 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:43,29
95. Annegret Pohl 2014 TSG Wiesloch 00:43,34
96. Clara Victoria Wiesemann 2014 VW Mannheim 00:43,38
96. Marielle Kiefer 2011 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:43,38
98. Malia Klein 2013 SV Hellas Brühl 00:43,79
99. Johanna Gerathewohl 2014 SV Hockenheim 00:44,09
100. Yuna Ruhnke 2014 SG Heddesheim 00:44,15
101. Carla Schweizer 2015 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:44,22
102. Elisabeth Ederle 2011 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:44,48
103. Mila Deglovic 2013 TSG Wiesloch 00:44,48
104. Hannah Raab 2012 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:44,54
105. Lara Böse 2010 TB Freistett 00:44,62
106. Mona Schabert 2013 SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 00:44,68
107. Tessa Treutner 2014 TSG Wiesloch 00:44,97
108. Ellie Wang 2012 TSG Wiesloch 00:45,15
109. Linda Hommes 2015 TV Bühl 1847 00:45,20
110. Arelia Zeiße 2016 TSG Germania Dossenheim 00:45,28
111. Emma Karcher 2011 TB Freistett 00:45,39
112. Leonie Neuberger 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:45,44
113. Klara Berg 2016 TV Bühl 1847 00:45,92
114. Lotta Amelie Pilz 2015 SSG Pforzheim 00:46,23
115. Marie Hacker 2016 TSG Wiesloch 00:46,35
116. Antonie Nachtnebel 2015 SV Hockenheim 00:46,39
117. Mia Manojlovic 2012 SV Hellas Brühl 00:47,03
118. Charlotte Ball 2014 SV Hockenheim 00:47,47
119. Mila Auste 2013 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:47,55
120. Diana Zinovieva 2015 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:47,70
120. Sophia Becker 2014 TSG Wiesloch 00:47,70
122. Emilia Looper 2012 SV Hellas Brühl 00:47,84
123. Alina Vorobeva 2013 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:47,87
124. Emma Groniewsky 2011 SV Hockenheim 00:48,34
125. Éléa Rothfuss 2015 SG Heddesheim 00:48,76
126. Greta Egenberger 2015 SG Heddesheim 00:48,79
127. Lucie Brakert 2015 SSG Pforzheim 00:49,68
128. Isabelle Schneider 2012 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:49,70
129. Charlotte Luise Fiedler 2015 TV Bühl 1847 00:50,42
130. Dorothea Veit 2013 TV Vaihingen/Enz 00:50,52
131. Jelena Schmidt 2014 SV Hellas Brühl 00:50,90
132. Marie Christoforidis 2013 SSG Bruhrain WAG 00:50,93



Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
133. Hope Backhaus 2016 TB Gaggenau 1882 00:51,10
134. Jasmin Mersmann 2012 SV Hockenheim 00:51,77
135. Jule Häußermann 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:51,77
136. Leni Kurzenhäuser 2014 SV Hockenheim 00:51,93
137. Annabelle Schneider 2015 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:51,99
138. Kailey Oswald 2013 TSG Wiesloch 00:52,51
139. Lea Rohde 2014 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 00:52,81
140. Emilie Ciapura 2012 TV Vaihingen/Enz 00:53,24
141. Tabea Bethmann 2014 SV Hellas Brühl 00:53,26
142. Mathilda Strissel 2016 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:53,86
143. Annabelle Siegrid Kesten 2015 TV Vaihingen/Enz 00:54,40
144. Lena Rühl 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:54,65
145. Emma Hoffner 2016 TSG Wiesloch 00:57,43
146. Frieda Schröder 2015 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:57,85
147. Mariella Steidel 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:58,11
148. Philine Louisa Selberg 2016 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:59,11
149. Anna Bohlmann 2015 TSG Wiesloch 00:59,28
150. Selina Thews 2015 TSG Wiesloch 01:00,10
151. Mathea Funkert 2015 SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 01:00,32
152. Jana Mauer 2014 TV Vaihingen/Enz 01:02,02
153. Emma Gutjahr 2014 TV Vaihingen/Enz 01:05,89
154. Frida Lorea Rapp 2016 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:17,02


